
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

STREAM DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

A1 & A2

B1 & B(0.00 %)2

HIGHEST

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 151 

 151 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 151 

 0 

 0 

 56 

 559 

 155 

 21 

 55 

 89 

 662 

 16 

 87.51

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  98.60

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

37.08 Percent

74.03 Percent

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

20.52 Percent

13.90 Percent

36.42 Percent

58.94 Percent

87.68 Percent
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 63
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 63
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 24

 31

 63  54 

 54

 0
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 8
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 35

 241

 34
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 121

 42

 5

 13

 23

 156

 34 

97.60 Percent 98.60 Percent97.20 Percent

86.23 Percent 87.76 Percent 89.51 Percent

(100.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(12.70 %)

(38.10 %)

(49.21 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(14.81 %)

(33.33 %)

(64.81 %)

(100.00 %) (100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(14.71 %)

(38.24 %)

(67.65 %)

Percent

Percent

ARTS SAMRIDHI BHUTIA 98.60 Percent

COMMERCE RICHA TIWARI 97.20 Percent

COMMERCE SUHANI HEMANT HATROTE 97.20 Percent

SCIENCE VEDAANSH AGARWAL 97.60 Percent

IN TERMS OF %STRENGTHPARTICULARS

 4.38AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD

ACCOUNTANCY ( 55 ), BIOLOGY ( 44 ), BUSINESS STUDIES ( 54 ), HISTORY ( 27 ), MATHEMATICS ( 41 ), MMS ( 835 ), PHYSICAL EDUCATION ( 48 

), PHYSICS ( 42 ), PSYCHOLOGY ( 37 )
 15 

ACCOUNTANCY ( 55 ), BUSINESS STUDIES ( 54 ), CHEMISTRY ( 43 ), COMPUTER SCIENCE ( 83 ), ENGLISH CORE ( 301 ), MMS ( 835 ), PSYCHOLOGY ( 37 )

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

THIRD DIVISIONS  0 0 0

AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE  15 20 21

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB  7

 7 6

 5 4

 2

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

 4.20

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

 4.58

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

 4.46


