## **BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL**

PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

## SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

PARTICULARS	STRE	STRENGTH		IN TERMS OF %	
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	151				
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	151		100.00 Percent		
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	151 0		100.00 Percent 0.00 Percent		
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0		0.00 Percent		
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	56		37.08 Percent		
	559		74.03 Percent		
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2 TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	155		20.52 Percent		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	21		13.90 Percent		
	55		36.42 Percent		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE			58.94 Percent		
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION  NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	89 662		87.68 Percent		
AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD	4.38		07.00 T GIGGIR		
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB  ACCOUNTANCY (55), BIOLOGY (44), BUSINESS STUDIES (54), HISTORY (27), MATHEMATICS (41), MMS (835), PHYSICAL EDUCATION (48  ), PHYSICS (42), PSYCHOLOGY (37) INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB  15					
	15 DMPUTER SCIENCE ( 83 ), ENGLISH CORE ( 301 ), MMS ( 835 ), PSYCHOLOGY ( 37 )				
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	87.51 Percent				
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	98.60 Percent				
	STREAM DETAILS				
	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	ARTS		
TOTAL NO. APPEARED	63	54	34		
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	63 (100.00 %)	54 (100.00 %	34(100.00 %		
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)		
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)	0(0.00 %)		
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0 (0.00 %) 63 (100.00 %)	0 (0.00 %) 54 (100.00 %	0 (0.00 %) 34 (100.00 %		
FIRST DIVISIONS	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)	0(0.00 %)		
SECOND DIVISIONS THIRD DIVISIONS	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)	0(0.00 %)		
	265	241	156		
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD	4.20	4.46	4.58		
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	21	20	15		
A1 & A2	233	205	121		
		50	42		
B1 & B(0.00 %)2	63				
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	8 (12.70 %)	8 (14.81 %)	5 (14.71 %)		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	24 (38.10 %)	18 (33.33 %)	13 (38.24 %)		
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	31 (49.21 %)	35 (64.81 %)	23 (67.65 %)		
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB	4	5	7		
INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB	2	6	7		
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	86.23 Perce	87.76 Perce	89.51 Perce		
HIGHEST	97.60 Perce	97.20 Perce	98.60 Perce		
нідн	EST PERCENTAGE				
ARTS SAMRIDHI BHUTIA		9	98.60 Percent		
COMMERCE RICHA TI	WARI	97.20 Percent			
	HEMANT HATR	97.20 Percent			
		97.60 Percent			
SCIENCE VEDAANSH AGARWAL 97.60 Percent					